Hotel Room Block Open





PRINCETON MARRIOTT AT FORRESTAL, NJ

Exclusive Room Rate for the Sharing Conference!







We're excited to host the 33rd Annual Sharing Conference at the Princeton Marriott at Forrestal!

We've negotiated an excellent rate of just **\$189/night (plus tax)** for conference attendees and exhibitors. By booking your stay with us, you save money AND support the Sharing Alliance!

Booking Deadline: Please make your reservation by **Wednesday, April 23, 2025.** After this date, room requests will be based on availability and current rates.

Special Rate Duration: The exclusive rate is available **3 days before and 3 days after** the conference. Plan your travel accordingly!

Act Now!

Book Your Stay

Or call the Marriott Central Reservation number at 1-800-228-9290 and tell them you're reserving a room at the Princeton Marriott at Forrestal for the 2025 Sharing Conference.

Don't Forget to Register!

Register Now

Learn More About the Sharing Conference







